Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Ad-NeT Networking
The Ad-NeT network system allows all MxPro 5 series control
panels, remote terminals and network peripherals to be
connected together using standard fire resistant two-core cable.
It provides both the benefits of distributed intelligence and
reduced installation costs whilst catering for the smallest
two-panel network through to the largest 200-panel wide area

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
MXP-503: Standard Network Card
MXP-509: Fault Tolerant Network Card
MXP-503F: Standard Network Card fitted to a MxPro 5 control panel
MXP-509F: Fault Tolerant Network Card fitted to a MxPro 5 control panel
Limitations
Standard Network
The maximum total cable length is 1.5km. The maximum number of network nodes is 32 (50 with signal buffer)
Fault Tolerant Network